Position

Asst Supt - ESS/Personnel

Director I

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Tchr-Lh

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Director I

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Administrative Secyii

Secretary I

Director

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

Department

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Total Wages

$183,890

$159,408

$114,190

$109,448

$107,739

$107,377

$102,818

$102,020

$101,395

$98,578

$96,898

$74,942

$65,204

$61,705

$60,470

$58,899

$44,496

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,931

$43,958

$36,479

$36,287

$27,407

$35,921

$32,024

$35,061

$34,955

$34,160

$25,970

$30,639

$27,703

$18,594

$34,788

$29,847

$14,617



Teacher K-8

District Office Clerk Il

Eng Lrn Liaison-Title 1l

Instr Asst Il-Pe

Instr Asst II-BIng

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Secretary I

Instr Asst II-Blng

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

East Whittier City Elementary

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

Educational Support
Services

$34,725

$29,929

$29,150

$23,352

$19,258

$18,605

$16,316

$14,849

$8,282

$10,387

$28,046

$5,997

$0

$0

$3,166

$4,731

$8,244

$0



