Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Supt - ESS/Personnel		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$183,890	\$48,931
Director II		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$159,408	\$43,958
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$114,190	\$36,479
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$109,448	\$36,287
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$107,739	\$27,407
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$107,377	\$35,921
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$102,818	\$32,024
Tchr-Lh		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$102,020	\$35,061
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$101,395	\$34,955
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$98,578	\$34,160
Director II		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$96,898	\$25,970
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$74,942	\$30,639
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$65,204	\$27,703
Teacher K-8		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$61,705	\$18,594
Administrative Secyii		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$60,470	\$34,788
Secretary II		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$58,899	\$29,847
Director II		East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$44,496	\$14,617

Teacher K-8	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$34,725	\$10,387
District Office Clerk II	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$29,929	\$28,046
Eng Lrn Liaison-Title III	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$29,150	\$5,997
Instr Asst II-Pe	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$23,352	\$0
Instr Asst II-Blng	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$19,258	\$0
Teacher K-8	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$18,605	\$3,166
Teacher K-8	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$16,316	\$4,731
Secretary II	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$14,849	\$8,244
Instr Asst II-Blng	East Whittier City Elementary	Educational Support Services	\$8,282	\$0